
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

MNP Community & Sports Centre Calgary, AB 9 MAY 2023 - 12:50    

Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS

                                  Referee: SEYMOUR, Karen

                            Asst. Referee: MCCANN, Pat

                              Chief Judge: HISCOCK, Jacqueline

                           Chief Recorder: MORRIS, Michael
       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  MCKNIGHT, Kari                  HISCOCK, Jacqueline            STC-                              

   J2  MCKAY, Trish                    MUMME, Laura                   STC-                              

   J3  CASTAGNA, Mirella               SCHMIDT, Kristie               STC-                              

   J4  GUY, Katelyn                    HERMANN, Penny                

   J5  KOSTRON, Suzanne                PHARAND, Mélanie              

                                    DATC: DEMIRIS, Christina

 
     1.   (27) KIL - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SC 

              HOCK Georgia                             MCKENNY Alison                           

              MCILWAIN Emma                            HINDLE Laurel                            

                                                       MARCOTTE Elise                           

                ACRO (0.5)         1.400 8.25 8.00 7.25 7.50 8.00  5.4833      136.8375       198.3542

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 11.0833     

                    HYBRID         5.050 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 38.2958     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 10.9958
               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.75 12.1333

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.75  8.7208

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 11.6250

                    HYBRID         5.250 7.00 8.00 7.00 7.25 7.75 38.5000

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               8.25 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.00 29.1000       75.8500

               Performance               8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 23.2500

               Transitions               8.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 23.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               50   44   46              4.6667      -14.3333
         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    1    0               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               3    3    3               9.0000

     2.   (24) QES - QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              HÉBERT Fannie                            BLANCHET Marie-renee                     

              JEAN Rosalie                                                                      

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 6.00 7.50 6.75 6.50 6.75  5.3333      114.5458       177.5458

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 10.5000     

                    HYBRID         4.700 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 35.6417     
               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 10.2708

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 11.7333

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50  8.4333

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 11.1250

                    HYBRID         2.900 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.75 21.5083

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.25 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 27.3000       71.8000

               Performance               7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 22.2500

               Transitions               7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.00 22.2500
           STC Small (0.1)               41   43   55              4.6333       -8.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               14   10   1               4.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

MNP Community & Sports Centre Calgary, AB 9 MAY 2023 - 12:50    

Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS

     3.   (2)  MON - MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              AMARA Nayla                              DORE Karine                              

              GAUTHIER Raphaëlle                                                                

                ACRO (0.5)         1.200 8.50 8.50 7.50 7.75 7.50  4.7500      113.2542       176.3875
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 10.6167     

                    HYBRID         4.950 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 38.3625     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 11.6250

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 10.8750

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 8.00 12.0000

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.300 0.000 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25  0.0000

                    HYBRID         3.300 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 25.0250

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 28.2000       73.7000
               Performance               7.25 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.75 22.5000

               Transitions               7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 23.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               36   42   54              4.4000      -10.5667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               11   21   5               6.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     4.   (20) WAT - WATERLOO REGION ARTISITC SWIM CLUB 

              IRVINE Lauren                            HOU Yingli                               

              LOUCKS Larissa                           NA Jin                                   
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.00 8.00 7.25 7.25 8.00 10.5000      112.0917       173.3584

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75  8.8167     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 8.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 10.9958     

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 7.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25  6.0667

                    HYBRID         3.700 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 27.4417

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.50 8.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 11.8667

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.75 11.0000

                    HYBRID         3.350 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 25.4042
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 27.3000       72.8000

               Performance               7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 22.7500

               Transitions               7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 22.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               59   54   58              5.7000      -11.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               18   14   3               5.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

MNP Community & Sports Centre Calgary, AB 9 MAY 2023 - 12:50    

Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS

     5.   (26) KIL - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SC 

              CHERNOFF Aurora                          LAROSE Pam                               

              MCILWAIN Renee                           MCKENNY Alison                           

                                                       HINDLE Laurel                            
                ACRO (0.5)         1.200 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.75  4.5500      109.3250       172.4250

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.25  8.9125     

               TRE4a (0.5)   3.200 0.000 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50  0.0000     

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 10.0333

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 10.5125

                    HYBRID         4.550 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 31.8500

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 10.5000

                    HYBRID         4.600 7.25 6.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 32.9667
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.75 27.3000       70.8000

               Performance               7.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 21.7500

               Transitions               7.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 21.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               43   62   46              5.0333       -7.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               9    6    1               2.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     6.   (28) QES - QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              AUBIN Anne-sophie                        MORNEAU Marie-helene                     
              DROLET Emma                                                                       

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.25  6.1333      103.7208       168.1875

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25  9.9167     

                    HYBRID         3.300 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 24.7500     

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 11.6000

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.50  8.4333

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.75 10.1500

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 10.6250
                    HYBRID         3.050 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 22.1125

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 26.7000       70.7000

               Performance               7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 22.2500

               Transitions               7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 21.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               41   40   46              4.2333       -6.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    7    3               2.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

MNP Community & Sports Centre Calgary, AB 9 MAY 2023 - 12:50    

Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS

     7.   (16) AQB - CALGARY AQUABELLES 

              MCCOUBREY Kimberly                       TREGALE Jenn                             

              TAKASAKA Haruka                          MCLEAN Maxime                            

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 8.75 9.00 8.00 7.75 7.25  6.5333      100.0417       166.8750
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.50  8.8167     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.75 11.1250     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.75 10.7542

                    HYBRID         3.350 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 24.8458

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.00 10.1500

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 11.3333

                    HYBRID         2.150 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 16.4833

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.75 27.9000       74.4000
               Performance               7.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.25 23.2500

               Transitions               7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 23.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               64   51   62              5.9000       -7.5667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               4    6    0               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     8.   (21) AQB - CALGARY AQUABELLES 

              BRETT Claire                             TREGALE Jenn                             

              RIDDELL Mackenzie                        MCLEAN Maxime                            
                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.25  6.0000      110.4958       166.4791

                    HYBRID         4.250 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 31.8750     

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.75 8.00 10.3833     

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 12.1333

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.75  8.9125

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 10.6333

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 11.1250

                    HYBRID         2.650 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 19.4333
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 27.3000       73.0500

               Performance               7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.25 23.0000

               Transitions               7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 22.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               53   57   52              5.4000      -17.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               8    6    2               2.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               3    3    3               9.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

MNP Community & Sports Centre Calgary, AB 9 MAY 2023 - 12:50    

Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS

     9.   (17) PWA - PACIFIC WAVE ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              XU Abereena (yinuo)                      CHEN Meng                                

              ZHOU Chiu Tung (lucy)                                                             

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.50  6.5333       96.5625       159.3792
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.75 7.25  8.3375     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 11.2500     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 10.2708

                    HYBRID         2.600 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 19.2833

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 11.2000

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 10.0333

                    HYBRID         2.650 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 19.6542

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.25 27.6000       72.3500
               Performance               7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 21.7500

               Transitions               7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 23.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               43   56   52              5.0333       -9.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               15   8    4               4.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     10.  (23) MON - MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              LABELLE Léa                              CURTIS Melina                            

              PARADIS-TREMBLAY Emmanuelle                                                       
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.00 10.3833       92.0375       158.0208

                    HYBRID         2.050 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 15.3750     

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 11.4667     

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.50  7.7000

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 10.1500

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 10.8750

                ACRO (0.5)         1.200 8.50 8.00 7.25 7.75 7.75  4.7000

                    HYBRID         2.950 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 21.3875
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 27.0000       71.7500

               Performance               7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 22.7500

               Transitions               7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 22.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               41   35   42              3.9333       -5.7667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               5    4    2               1.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

MNP Community & Sports Centre Calgary, AB 9 MAY 2023 - 12:50    

Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS

     11.  (25) RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              GU Karen                                 WU Manny                                 

              WANG Abby                                                                         

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.25 11.5000       84.9833       152.0000
               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 8.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00  7.7875     

                    HYBRID         3.200 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 23.4667     

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 7.25 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.75  6.3333

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 10.9958

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 10.3833

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 12.2667

                    HYBRID   3.850 0.300 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50  2.2500

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.75 27.3000       72.5500
               Performance               7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 22.2500

               Transitions               7.75 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.75 23.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               39   53   54              4.8667       -5.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               4    0    0               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     12.  (7)  PER - PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO 

              LAVOIE Jade                              LAGRANGE Nathalie                        

              SOUCY Camille                                                                     
                ACRO (0.5)         1.200 6.25 6.75 7.75 7.25 6.25  4.0500       90.6375       148.2208

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.25  9.4500     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 10.1250     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75  9.7875

                    HYBRID         3.000 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 21.2500

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 10.1333

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.00  7.9542

                    HYBRID         2.650 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.00 17.8875
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 25.8000       67.5500

               Performance               6.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 21.0000

               Transitions               6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 20.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               48   69   47              5.4667       -9.9667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               13   8    6               4.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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2023 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS

     13.  (12) AQA - AQUATICA SYNCHRO CLUB 

              PELOQUIN Jasmine                         HJARTARSON Holly                         

              WILCOX Nelaya                                                                     

                    HYBRID         2.850 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 20.4250       89.3042       146.3375
               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 10.6250     

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.50  7.7000     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 10.5125

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 10.9333

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75  9.0000

                ACRO (0.5)         1.000 8.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.25  3.6250

                    HYBRID         2.300 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.25 16.4833

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75 25.8000       68.8000
               Performance               7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 21.5000

               Transitions               7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.75 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               52   72   59              6.1000      -11.7667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               21   10   3               5.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     14.  (4)  NEP - NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE 

              CREVIER Clara                            FRECHETTE Sylvie                         

              ROY Coralie                                                                       
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.75  9.6833       79.2500       137.4000

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.500 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50  8.8542     

                    HYBRID         1.900 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.50 12.9833     

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.75  7.2625

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.25  9.6667

                ACRO (0.5)         1.200 8.25 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.75  4.6500

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.700 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 7.50  9.0000

                    HYBRID         2.450 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 17.1500
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 25.2000       65.4500

               Performance               6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 20.5000

               Transitions               6.75 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.25 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               42   53   54              4.9667       -7.3000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    7    4               2.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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2023 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
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     15.  (18) QES - QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              BERGERON Catherine                       BLANCHET Marie-renee                     

              CAREAU Floriane                          DA COSTA Samantha                        

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.50  6.2667       79.8667       136.8167
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 10.1500     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 10.8750     

               TRE4a (0.5)   3.200 0.000 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.75  0.0000

                    HYBRID         1.900 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 13.9333

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.25  8.2417

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 10.3750

                    HYBRID         2.700 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 20.0250

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 25.8000       68.0500
               Performance               7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 21.2500

               Transitions               6.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               47   44   47              4.6000      -11.1000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               8    9    4               3.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               1    1    1               3.0000

     16.  (14) GRA - GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MACDONALD Olivia                         MACLEAN Julia                            

              O'MEARA Madeline                         SMITH Alyssa                             
                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 9.25 8.50 7.75 8.25 7.50  6.5333       75.8958       136.0125

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.50 12.1333     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 10.1500     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 10.8750

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25  8.6000

                    HYBRID         2.500 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 18.5417

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.75  7.6125

                    HYBRID   1.550 0.200 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50  1.4500
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 26.1000       70.3500

               Performance               7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 22.0000

               Transitions               7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 22.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               61   64   62              6.2333      -10.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               10   8    6               4.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     17.  (9)  GRA - GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MEE Victoria                             MACLEAN Julia                            

              PETRACCHI Coco                           LEE Victoria                             

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.75  5.4667       82.2167       134.8834
               TRE4b (0.5)         2.700 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.50  9.1125     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.50 10.0000     

                    HYBRID         2.350 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.25 7.25 16.4500

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75  9.5458

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50  7.8000

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75  7.1750

                    HYBRID         2.500 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.25 16.6667

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 25.2000       65.7000
               Performance               6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.2500

               Transitions               6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               51   49   66              5.5333      -13.0333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               19   17   9               7.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     18.  (15) REG - REGINA SYNCHRO 

              CAWKWELL Bronte                          GOOD Natalie                             

              LUMBARD Kaibrie                                                                   
                ACRO (0.5)         1.400 6.75 7.75 8.00 7.00 8.00  5.3083       78.4208       134.0875

                    HYBRID         1.800 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 12.6000     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.75 10.3750     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.75  9.9083

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 5.25 7.50 6.75 6.50 7.50  9.6833

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.75 11.0667

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.300 0.000 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.50  0.0000

                    HYBRID         2.750 6.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75 19.4792
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 25.2000       68.2000

               Performance               7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 21.7500

               Transitions               7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               53   53   45              5.0333      -12.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               22   14   9               7.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     19.  (19) QES - QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              BACCAM Maoli                             MORNEAU Marie-helene                     

              ST-LOUIS Amelia                                                                   

                    HYBRID         2.700 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.75 19.5750       77.9417       133.7084
               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 10.5125     

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 6.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50  9.8000     

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 6.75 7.75 7.00 6.50 7.25  5.6000

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 10.5000

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 11.3333

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.75  7.9542

                    HYBRID   3.100 0.400 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25  2.6667

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 24.3000       65.8000
               Performance               6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 21.2500

               Transitions               6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               47   34   50              4.3667      -10.0333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               15   14   5               5.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     20.  (11) SAS - SASKATOON AQUALENES 

              FRIESEN Joley                            THIESSEN Shaelynn                        

              HUNCHAK Emerson                          WACHS Laurie                             
              [R]KUCHURAN Sienna                       

                    HYBRID   3.650 0.400 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75  2.8333       63.2792       119.5292

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 10.8750     

               TRE2a (0.5)   2.800 0.000 6.00 7.25 6.50 7.50 7.50  0.0000     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.50  9.7875

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 7.00  6.6500

                ACRO (0.5)         1.400 7.50 7.25 6.00 6.75 7.25  4.9583

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 10.4000
                    HYBRID         2.700 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 17.7750

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 24.9000       67.1500

               Performance               7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 21.5000

               Transitions               7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 20.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               50   62   75              6.2333      -10.9000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               12   12   4               4.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     21.  (6)  NEL - NELSON REFLECTIONS 

              SONNICHSEN Ashley                        FITCHETT Erin                            

              SONNICHSEN Brooke                                                                 

                ACRO (0.5)         1.000 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.50 7.25  3.8333       64.9708       116.4875
               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25  7.1750     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00  9.7500     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.75  8.5792

                    HYBRID         1.150 6.00 6.25 5.25 6.00 6.00  6.9000

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25  8.6667

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75  7.0000

                    HYBRID         2.450 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 13.0667

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 22.8000       60.0500
               Performance               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.7500

               Transitions               6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               40   48   48              4.5333       -8.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               9    10   5               4.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     22.  (1)  TAS - TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              GREENFIELD Nadalin                       HOEY Danielle                            

              KELLY Greer                              MATSUI Erica                             
               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00  8.5792       54.4917       109.3417

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.700 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25  8.3250     

                    HYBRID         0.850 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.00  5.1708     

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.500 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50  8.2292

                ACRO (0.5)         0.600 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75  1.9000

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00  6.5625

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25  8.6333

                    HYBRID         1.150 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.00  7.0917
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.50 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 24.0000       63.2500

               Performance               6.75 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.25 20.0000

               Transitions               6.25 6.25 6.50 7.25 6.50 19.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               41   45   36              4.0667       -8.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               11   12   3               4.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     23.  (13) TBA - THUNDER BAY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              WARK Lily                                DUNVILLE Lisa                            

              WINN Chloe                               KRYWY Kaitlyn                            

                    HYBRID   2.950 0.300 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75  1.9750       53.4375       107.8542
               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 10.1250     

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.00  7.1750     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75  9.5458

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.25 10.6667

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00  8.3000

                ACRO (0.5)         1.000 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00  3.6250

                    HYBRID   2.350 0.300 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75  2.0250

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 24.9000       66.1500
               Performance               7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 20.7500

               Transitions               6.75 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.75 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               69   53   75              6.5667      -11.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               17   12   2               5.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     24.  (5)  RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              CHEN Kennedy                             ARMSTRONG Amy                            

              MAHMOUD Maya                                                                      
                ACRO (0.5)         1.000 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25  3.7500       56.1292       107.7125

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.700 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.50 6.75  8.8875     

                    HYBRID         1.950 6.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 13.0000     

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50  6.6500

               TRE3b (0.5)         2.600 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 7.00  8.1250

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.500 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.25  7.5000

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.25  7.0000

                    HYBRID   1.750 0.200 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.25  1.2167
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 24.6000       63.8500

               Performance               6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 19.7500

               Transitions               6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 19.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               25   51   47              4.1000      -12.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               20   18   11              8.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     25.  (8)  KAM - KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS 

              MACPHEE Hailey                           FLADMARK Disa                            

              MANUEL-HEARN Nevaeh                                                               

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 8.00 8.50 7.25 7.75 7.25  6.1333       61.4208       107.6541
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50  9.4500     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00  9.3042     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75  9.0000

                    HYBRID         1.600 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.00  9.8667

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.50  9.4667

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.00 6.75 6.25 7.25 7.00  7.0000

                    HYBRID   1.500 0.200 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75  1.2000

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 23.4000       61.4000
               Performance               6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.2500

               Transitions               6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               34   55   56              4.8333      -15.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               28   19   15             10.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     26.  (10) CAE - CLUB AQUATIQUE EST DE MONTREAL 

              BROUILLETTE POTVIN Julia                 PREVOST Robert                           

              YAKOVINA Julia                           VASQUEZ Johana                           
               TRE2a (0.5)   2.800 0.000 6.00 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.25  0.0000       47.4958       107.0625

                ACRO (0.5)         1.400 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.75 7.50  5.1917     

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 11.3333     

                    HYBRID   3.700 0.300 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25  2.1500

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75  9.5458

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.25 7.00 10.1250

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.75  7.0000

                    HYBRID   2.850 0.300 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.50  2.1500
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 26.1000       68.1000

               Performance               7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 21.0000

               Transitions               7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.50 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               45   54   52              5.0333       -8.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               9    9    3               3.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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SCR       (3)  TAS - TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              BROWN Chloe                              HOEY Danielle                            

              KIRBY Claire                             MATSUI Erica                             

                    HYBRID         0.450 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000
                ACRO (0.5)         0.600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         1.250 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              
               Performance               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               Transitions               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000             -

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

SCR       (22) WAT - WATERLOO REGION ARTISITC SWIM CLUB 

              CRITS Nadia                              HOU Yingli                               

              PENTILCHUK Indya                         NA Jin                                   
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                ACRO (0.5)         1.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                    HYBRID         3.150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         3.250 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
    Choreo and Music (1.2)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              

               Performance               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               Transitions               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000             -

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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